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2023 VERSYS" 650
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME

PAD,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 39156)

PAD,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 39156A)
COWLING,SIDE FR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027)
COWLING,SIDE,FR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027A)
COWLING,SIDE MID,LH (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE MID,RH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,SIDE RR,LH (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,SIDE RR,RH (Ref # 55028C)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

COLLAR,6.5X10X6.4 (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER
39156-2791
39156-2792
55027-5227-739
55027-5231-739
55028-0813
55028-0814
55028-0817
55028-0818
92009-1197
92015-1757
92039-0709
92152-2287
92152-2296
92154-0932
130BA0514

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
8
2
2
2
2
4
2
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