

2023 VERSYS® 650

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PAD,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 39156)	39156-2791	1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2792	1
COWLING,SIDE FR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027)	55027-5227-739	1
COWLING,SIDE,FR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55027A)	55027-5231-739	1
COWLING,SIDE MID,LH (Ref # 55028)	55028-0813	1
COWLING,SIDE MID,RH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0814	1
COWLING,SIDE RR,LH (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0817	1
COWLING,SIDE RR,RH (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0818	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1197	8
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X6.4 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2287	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2296	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0932	4
BOLT-FLANGED,5X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0514	2